DKM
COMPACT II
SWITCHES
ACXC SERIES
TECHNICAL SUPPORT AT 877.877.2269 OR VISIT BLACKBOX.COM
DATA SHEET
2 1.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
INTRODUCTION

DIMENSIONS 1.75" H x 17.4" W x 17.7" D
(4.4 x 44.2 x 44.9 cm) 3.5" H x 17.4" W x 17.7" D (9.0 x 44.2 x 44.9 cm) 7.0" H x 17.4" W x 17.7" D (17.7 x 44.2 x 44.9 cm)
WEIGHT approx. 17.0 lb. (7.7 kg) approx. 24.3 lb. (11 kg) approx. 41.9 lb. (19 kg)
SUITABLE EXTENDERS Compatible with all Black Box DKM extenders
SPECIFICATIONS
DKM FX COMPACT II KVM MATRIX SWITCHES DATA SHEET
APPLICATION DIAGRAM
4 1.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
CATX 1G AND CATX 3G: 16 TO 160 PORTS
16-Port 24-Port 32-Port 40-Port
64-Port 80-Port48-Port
120-Port 128-Port 144-Port 160-Port
ITEM CODE
DKM Compact II KVM Matrix Switches
CATx, 1G
16-Port ACXC16-1G
24-Port ACXC24-1G
32-Port ACXC32-1G
40-Port ACXC40-1G
48-Port ACXC48-1G
64-Port ACXC64-1G
80-Port ACXC80-1G
120-Port ACXC120-1G
128-Port ACXC128-1G
144-Port ACXC144-1G
160-Port ACXC160-1G
ITEM CODE
DKM Compact II KVM Matrix Switches
CATx, 3G
16-Port ACXC16-3G
24-Port ACXC24-3G
32-Port ACXC32-3G
40-Port ACXC40-3G
48-Port ACXC48-3G
64-Port ACXC64-3G
80-Port ACXC80-3G
120-Port ACXC120-3G
128-Port ACXC128-3G
144-Port ACXC144-3G
160-Port ACXC160-3G
DKM FX COMPACT II KVM MATRIX SWITCHES DATA SHEET
51.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
FIBER 1G AND FIBER 3G: 16 TO 160 PORTS
DKM FX COMPACT II KVM MATRIX SWITCHES DATA SHEET
16-Port 24-Port 32-Port 40-Port
64-Port 80-Port48-Port
120-Port 128-Port 144-Port 160-Port
ITEM CODE
DKM Compact II KVM Matrix Switches
Fiber, 1G
16-Port ACXC16F-1G
24-Port ACXC24F-1G
32-Port ACXC32F-1G
40-Port ACXC40F-1G
48-Port ACXC48F-1G
64-Port ACXC64F-1G
80-Port ACXC80F-1G
120-Port ACXC120F-1G
128-Port ACXC128F-1G
144-Port ACXC144F-1G
160-Port ACXC160F-1G
ITEM CODE
DKM Compact II KVM Matrix Switches
Fiber, 3G
16-Port ACXC16F-3G
24-Port ACXC24F-3G
32-Port ACXC32F-3G
40-Port ACXC40F-3G
48-Port ACXC48F-3G
64-Port ACXC64F-3G
80-Port ACXC80F-3G
120-Port ACXC120F-3G
128-Port ACXC128F-3G
144-Port ACXC144F-3G
160-Port ACXC160F-3G
6 1.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
40-Port 64-Port 64-Port
160-Port120-Port
ITEM CODE
DKM Compact II KVM Matrix Switches
Hybrid 1G (CATx and Fiber)
40-Port (24 CATx, 16 Fiber) ACXC24F16-1G
64-Port (24 CATx, 40 Fiber) ACXC24F40-1G
64-Port (40 CATx, 24 Fiber) ACXC40F24-1G
80-Port  (40 CATx, 40 Fiber) ACXC40F40-1G
120-Port (80 CATx, 40 Fiber) ACXC80F40-1G
160-Port (80 CATx, 80 Fiber) ACXC80F80-1G
160-Port (120 CATx, 40 Fiber) ACXC120F40-1G
DKM FX COMPACT II KVM MATRIX SWITCHES DATA SHEET
CATX/FIBER (HYBRID): 40 TO 160 PORTS
GRID: 32 PORTS
32-Port32-Port
ITEM CODE
DKM Compact II KVM Matrix Switches
Grid, 1G
32-Port CATx ACXC32-1G-GRID
32-Port Fiber ACXC32F-1G-GRID
ITEM CODE
DKM Compact II KVM Matrix Switches
Hybrid 3G (CATx and Fiber)
40-Port (24 CATx, 16 Fiber) ACXC24F16-3G
64-Port (24 CATx, 40 Fiber) ACXC24F40-3G
64-Port (40 CATx, 24 Fiber) ACXC40F24-3G
80-Port  (40 CATx, 40 Fiber) ACXC40F40-3G
120-Port (80 CATx, 40 Fiber) ACXC80F40-3G
160-Port (80 CATx, 80 Fiber) ACXC80F80-3G
160-Port (120 CATx, 40 Fiber) ACXC120F40-3G
71.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
§§ 	 Start with a 40-Port Matrix with the scalability of up to 80
ports non-blocking (2 RU)
§§ 	Start with a 40-Port Matrix with the scalability of up to 160
ports non-blocking (4 RU)
§§ 	Mix and match CATx and Fiber in a variety of options
§§ 	Mix and match 1G and 3G (4K60) interface in a variety of
options
§§ 	Offers DKM FX enterprise flexibility and scalability
at Compact DKM FX size and price
§§ 	All versions with integrated Dual PSU and Dual NIC
DKM FX COMPACT II KVM MATRIX SWITCHES DATA SHEET
CUSTOM DESIGN: 16 TO 160 PORTS
Custom Design: Up to 80 Ports Custom Design: Up to 80 Ports
Custom Design: Up to 80 Ports Custom Design: Up to 160 Ports Custom Design: Up to 160 PortsCustom Design: Up to 160
Ports
Custom Design: Up to 80 Ports Custom Design: Up to 80 Ports Custom Design: Up to 160 Ports Custom Design: Up to 160 Ports
ITEM CODE
DKM Compact II KVM Matrix Switches
2 RU, Up to 80 Ports, Custom Design
40-Port CATx 1G ACXC40-1G-2RU
40-Port Fiber 1G ACXC40F-1G-2RU
40-Port Hybrid 1G ACXC24F16-1G-2RU
32-Port + Grid, CATx 1G ACXC32-1G-GRID-2RU
32-Port + Grid, Fiber ACXC32F-1G-GRID-2RU
ITEM CODE
DKM Compact II KVM Matrix Switches
4 RU, Up to 160 Ports, Custom Design
40-Port CATx 1G ACXC40-1G-4RU
40-Port Fiber 1G ACXC40F-1G-4RU
40-Port Hybrid 1G ACXC24F16-1G-4RU
32-Port + Grid, CATx 1G ACXC32-1G-GRID-4RU
32-Port + Grid, Fiber ACXC32F-1G-GRID-4RU
8 1.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
DKM FX COMPACT II KVM MATRIX SWITCHES DATA SHEET
CUSTOM DESIGN: I/O MODULES
ITEM CODE
DKM Compact II KVM Matrix Switches
I/O Modules for Custom Design
CATx, 1G ACXC8-M-1G
CATx, 3G ACXC8-M-3G
Fiber, 1G ACXC8F-M-1G
Fiber, 3G ACXC8F-M-3G
LWL, 10G ACXC-GRID
ITEM CODE
DKM Compact II KVM Matrix Switches
Front Plates, 3 RU
24x CATx 1G/3G, Ports 81-104 ACXC-FP-C24S3
40x CATx 1G/3G, Ports 81-120 ACXC-FP-C40S3
24x fiber 1G/3G, Ports 81-104 ACXC-FP-F24S3
40x fiber 1G/3G, Ports 81-120 ACXC-FP-F40S3
32x CATx 1G/3G + Grid, Ports 81-80 ACXC-FP-C32GS3
32x fiber 1G/3G + Grid, Ports 81-120 ACXC-FP-F32GS3
ITEM CODE
DKM Compact II KVM Matrix Switches
Front Plates, 4 RU
24x CATx 1G/3G, Ports 121-144 ACXC-FP-C24S4
40x CATx 1G/3G, Ports 121-160 ACXC-FP-C40S4
24x fiber 1G/3G, Ports 121-144 ACXC-FP-F24S4
40x fiber 1G/3G, Ports 121-160 ACXC-FP-F40S4
32x CATx 1G/3G + Grid, Ports 121-160 ACXC-FP-C32GS4
32x fiber 1G/3G + Grid, Ports 121-160 ACXC-FP-F32GS4
CUSTOM DESIGN: 2 RU, 3 RU, 4 RU FRONT PLATES
ITEM CODE
DKM Compact II KVM Matrix Switches
Front Plates, 2 RU
24x CATx 1G/3G, Ports 41-64 ACXC-FP-C24S2
40x CATx 1G/3G, Ports 41-80 ACXC-FP-C40S2
24x fiber 1G/3G, Ports 41-64 ACXC-FP-F24S2
40x fiber 1G/3G, Ports 41-80 ACXC-FP-F40S2
32x CATx 1G/3G + Grid, Ports 41-80 ACXC-FP-C32GS2
 32x fiber 1G/3G + Grid, Ports 41-80 ACXC-FP-F32GS2
91.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
DISCLAIMER
Black Box Corporation shall not be liable for
damages of any kind, including, but not limited to,